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Approved
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Application Number

Application Decisions 

From 09/08/2021 to 15/08/2021

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

46557342

46570742

46571622

46636722

46647792

46655162

46655412

46695042

46696452

46713902

46795792

46802832

46803052

46842082

46883052

46894522

46907082

46921742

46941802

46944072

46945872

46946162

46950762

46953452

46957002

46966202

46979652

46980622

46985932

46986092

46989322

46989522

47001242

47001782

47008292

47008542

47012172

47012332

47012392

47012932

47018062

47018092

47019522

47020722

47020932

47028842



Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47029452

47029612

47030422

47032882

47041482

47041992

47042232

47042242

47044182

47048342

47049232

47049802

47057842

47057912

47059762

47060432

47061402

47067302

47067322

47067502

47067692

47068162

47069332

47070212

47073082

47077572

47077652

47077722

47078032

47078042

47078312

47078522

47078872

47079052

47079882

47080482

47083662

47083932

47084062

47084262

47084402

47087962

47088062

47088192

47090212

47090382

47091702

47092562

47092662

47092952
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Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47093142

47093522

47093622

47093682

47093792

47093822

47094022

47094162

47094372

47097652

47099972

47100252

47100432

47100532

47100652

47100712

47100792

47100872

47100942

47101192

47101362

47101512

47101622

47101692

47101702

47101872

47104462

47105292

47108032

47111342

47111362

47112052

47112452

47112722

47112962

47114132

47114152

47114212

47114362

47114442

47114462

47114742

47115192

47116342

47116622

47117532

47122872

47122982

47123182

47123232
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Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47123392

47123492

47124172

47124422

47124622

47124762

47124982

47125472

47125692

47126902

47127342

47128832

47129472

47130222

47133752

47133772

47133942

47133962

47134112

47134332

47134412

47134422

47134742

47134792

47134892

47134932

47135562

47135842

47136132

47139382

47139592

47139752

47139822

47139912

47140102

47140202

47140272

47140572

47140752

47140852

47140942

47141032

47144082

47144372

47144382

47144422

47144572

47144592

47144702

47144732
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Refused
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Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47144812

47146892

47147232

47148012

47148032

47148542

47149272

47151022

47152202

47155872

47155992

47156032

47156082

47157112

47157662

47158232

47158432

47158542

47158692

47159382

47159422

47159852

47160372

47161762

47162782

47164712

47164872

47165122

47165162

47165642

47166232

47166432

47170562

47171492

47171892

47173282

47174192

47177002

47177112

47177302

47177652

47178182

47178432

47179642

47179722

47180642

47183612

47188152

47189842

47189982



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

47204152

47208772

47190292

47198542

47200962


