## Application Decisions From 09/08/2021 to 15/08/2021

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong			
<b>Application Number</b>	Decision		
46557342	Approved		
46570742	Approved		
46571622	Approved		
46636722	Refused		
46647792	Approved		
46655162	Refused		
46655412	Refused		
46695042	Refused		
46696452	Refused		
46713902	Refused		
46795792	Approved		
46802832	Approved		
46803052	Approved		
46842082	Approved		
46883052	Approved		
46894522	Approved		
46907082	Approved		
46921742	Approved		
46941802	Approved		
46944072	Approved		
46945872	Approved		
46946162	Approved		
46950762	Approved		
46953452	Approved		
46957002	Approved		
46966202	Approved		
46979652	Approved		
46980622	Approved		
46985932	Approved		
46986092	Approved		
46989322	Approved		
46989522	Approved		
47001242	Approved		
47001782	Approved		
47008292	Approved		
47008542	Approved		
47012172	Approved		
47012332	Approved		
47012392	Approved		
47012932	Approved		
47018062	Approved		
47018092	Approved		
47019522	Approved		
47020722	Approved		
47020932	Approved		
47028842	Approved		

47029452	Approved
47029612	Approved
47030422	Refused
47032882	Approved
47041482	Approved
47041992	Approved
47042232	Approved
47042242	Approved
47044182	Approved
47048342	Approved
47049232	Approved
47049802	Approved
47057842	Approved
47057912	Approved
47059762	Approved
47060432	Approved
47061402	Approved
47067302	Approved
47067322	Approved
47067502	Approved
47067692	Approved
47068162	Approved
47069332	Approved
47070212	Approved
47073082	Approved
47077572	Approved
47077652	Approved
47077722	Approved
47078032	Approved
47078042	Approved
47078312	Approved
47078522	Approved
47078872	Approved
47079052	Approved
47079882	Approved
47080482	Approved
47083662	Approved
47083932	Approved
47084062	Approved
47084262	Approved
47084402	Approved
47087962	Approved
47088062	Approved
47088192	Approved
47090212	Approved
47090382	Approved
47090382	Approved
47091702	Approved
47092662	Approved
47092952	Approved
77002002	1, 2010400

470004 10		-
47093142	Approved	
47093522	Approved	
47093622	Approved	
47093682	Approved	
47093792	Approved	
47093822	Approved	
47094022	Approved	
47094162	Approved	
47094372	Approved	
47097652	Approved	
47099972	Approved	
47100252	Approved	
47100432	Approved	
47100532	Approved	
47100652	Approved	
47100712	Approved	
47100792	Approved	
47100872	Approved	
47100942	Approved	
47101192	Approved	
47101362	Approved	
47101512	Approved	
47101622	Approved	
47101692	Approved	
47101702	Approved	
47101872	Approved	
47104462	Approved	
47105292	Approved	
47108032	Approved	
47111342	Approved	
47111362	Approved	
47112052	Approved	
47112452	Approved	
47112722	Approved	
47112962	Approved	
47114132	Approved	
47114152	Approved	
47114212	Approved	
47114362	Approved	
47114442	Approved	
47114462	Approved	
47114742	Approved	
47115192	Approved	
47116342	Approved	
47116622	Approved	
47117532	Approved	
47122872	Approved	
47122982	Approved	
47123182	Approved	
47123232	Approved	

47123392	Approved
47123492	Approved
47124172	Approved
47124422	Approved
47124622	Approved
47124762	Approved
47124982	Approved
47125472	Approved
47125692	Approved
47126902	Approved
47127342	Approved
47128832	Approved
47129472	Approved
47130222	Approved
47133752	Approved
47133772	Approved
47133942	Approved
47133962	Approved
47134112	Approved
47134332	Approved
47134412	Approved
47134422	Approved
47134742	Approved
47134792	Approved
47134892	Approved
47134932	Approved
47135562	Approved
47135842	Approved
47136132	Approved
47139382	Approved
47139592	Approved
47139752	Approved
47139822	Approved
47139912	Approved
47140102	Approved
47140202	Approved
47140272	Approved
47140572	Approved
47140752	Approved
47140852	Approved
47140942	Approved
47141032	Approved
47144082	Approved
47144372	Approved
47144382	Approved
47144422	Approved
47144572	Approved
47144592	Approved
47144702	Approved
47144732	Approved

47144812	Approved
47146892	Approved
47147232	Approved
47148012	Approved
47148032	Approved
47148542	Approved
47149272	Approved
47151022	Refused
47152202	Approved
47155872	Approved
47155992	Approved
47156032	Approved
47156082	Approved
47157112	Approved
47157662	Approved
47158232	Approved
47158432	Approved
47158542	Approved
47158692	Approved
47159382	Approved
47159422	Approved
47159852	Approved
47160372	Approved
47161762	Approved
47162782	Approved
47164712	Approved
47164872	Approved
47165122	Approved
47165162	Approved
47165642	Approved
47166232	Approved
47166432	Approved
47170562	Approved
47171492	Approved
47171892	Approved
47173282	Approved
47174192	Approved
47177002	Approved
47177112	Approved
47177302	Approved
47177652	Approved
47178182	Approved
47178432	Approved
47179642	Approved
47179722	Approved
47180642	Approved
47183612	Approved
47188152	Approved
47189842	Approved
47189982	Approved
•	•

47190292	Approved	
47198542	Approved	
47200962	Approved	
47204152	Approved	
47208772	Approved	